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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Startna lista

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 8

2 TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan NT
3 STEFANOVIC, Relja 15 11. April NT
4 PETROVIC, Pavle 15 11. April NT
5 BLAGOJEVIC, Konstantin 16 11. April NT
6 TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 NT
7 GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 NT

Grupa 2 od 8

1 DJERIC, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 NT
2 VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 NT
3 CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 1:03.87
4 RADOVANOVIC, Matija 17 11. April 56.76
5 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 59.15
6 BLAZIC, Aleksa 17 11. April 1:05.74
7 GOLUBOVIC, Vojin 16 11. April NT
8 ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 NT

Grupa 3 od 8

1 FURTULA, Bogdan 16 11. April 55.80
2 STEFANOVIC, Vojin 17 11. April 53.71
3 RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 52.41
4 IVANOVIC, Nemanja 15 11. April 50.28
5 VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 51.77
6 SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 53.40
7 RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 55.05
8 TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 56.40

Grupa 4 od 8

1 MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 49.49
2 PAJIC, Andrej 15 11. April 48.02
3 MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 47.50
4 GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin 16 11. April 47.19
5 MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 47.46
6 BODIROGA, Uros 16 Novi Beograd 011 47.71
7 SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 49.33
8 SULETIC, Vidak 16 11. April 50.21
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

Grupa 5 od 8

1 SORMAZ, Aleksa 15 Novi Beograd 011 46.30
2 SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 43.84
3 JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 43.04
4 NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 41.43
5 RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 42.26
6 MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 15 Novi Beograd 011 43.79
7 VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven 15 Novi Beograd 011 45.13
8 PANTELIC, Vukasin 15 Novi Beograd 011 46.82

Grupa 6 od 8

1 VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.12
2 SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 37.17
3 TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 36.63
4 CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.24
5 KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 36.44
6 PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 37.17
7 RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 37.20
8 KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 39.69

Grupa 7 od 8

1 MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 34.43
2 HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 33.82
3 PETROVIC S., Veljko 10 11. April 31.42
4 BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 29.36
5 VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 31.02
6 STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 31.95
7 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 34.13
8 BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 35.53

Grupa 8 od 8

1 SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.67
2 LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 27.85
3 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 27.27
4 PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus 25.55
5 OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Mornar 26.84
6 DIMIC, Uros 09 11. April 27.79
7 TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Crvena Zvezda 28.55
8 ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.09


